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E Mail id

112 responses
s.k.began2727@gmail.com
deepakgurusamy18092006@gmail.com
hanushikashri@gmail@gmail.com
inbox.kiran123@gmail.com
mdeviga36@gmail.com
girinathgirinath91@gmail.com
sundararun2004@gmail.com
dineshdineshrajakumar@gamil.com
boomikamahendhran@gmail.com
b2570167@gmail.com
jeevithasounder02@gmail.com
ajaykamali476@gmail.com
ggourinandhana@gmail.com
varatharasunbarath@gmail.com
harisandy4915@gmail.com
hp8838610025@gmail.com
danieltharmaraj55@gmail.com
trdharaneesh2004@gmail.com
harihari58139@gmail.com

kabilanradha54321@gmail.com /
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k87223053@gmail.com

dhivakar060@gmail.com

kowshi1104@gmail.com

abhinavshanmugaraja@gmail.com

kaleesh.kaleeeh@gmail.com

jeevithachinnadurailé6@gmail.com

edwinarulsolomon@gmail.com

dharshinirams@gmail.com

Chandiranesec@gmail.com

akash6379855@gmai.com

gopikadevinatarajan@gmail.com

deepakkumar63856@gmail.com

bdharun2005@gmail.com

makeshkamaleshh@gmail.com

ehsanansari262@gmail.com

jeevadharsini1412@gmail.com

sgokul8520@gmail.com

bs9771096@gmail.com

dhans812@gmail.com

tharanimuralikrishnan@gmail.com

Absarahamed2005@gmail.com

durgasri062@gmail.com
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dinakerdinaker1188@gmail.com

ji3111988@gmail.com

hariharan954351@gmail.com

gokulss139@gmail.com

charusana1804@gmail.com

krishna.ps1108@gmail.com

harivarsannj06.07.2005@gmail.com

suryaputrakarna24gsp@gmail.com

rockyajith37@gmail.com

akilancs2707@gmail.com

Chandnimgr2005@gmail.com

alokranjan42017@gmail.com

Jericjoeljc@gmail.com

itzchandang@gmail.com

dhineshsasi2005@gmail.com

dharaneshc2005@gmail.com

rakeshsharma27852@gmail.com

tamilbalamurugan2004@gmail.com

santhakumar71039@gmail.com

nagarjunarjun703@gmail.com

yokeshyokesh425@gmail.com

moulishmass64@gmail.com
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sivanandh10cc@gmail.com

vishalk57083@gmail.com

skpspraveensant@gmail.com

sanjay1672004@gmail.com

vickysundaresan2005@gmail.com

raguganapathy7@gmail.com

vimalrajp31102004@gmail.com

sahana130613@gmail.com

logavanan34@gmail.com

smrohith4@gmail.com

rajapradeep1239@gmail.com

jananisrikrishna994@gmail.com

vasanthvelu0927@gmail.com

sujithr346@gmail.com

€s652818@gmail.com

poovikaselvam13@gmail.com

sakthipavithra32@gmail.com

pradeepparkour04@gmail.com

nithiyananthan1031@gmail.com

mohanramm927@gmail.com

boopathimonish48@gmail.com

mirraadhersh2004@gmail.com
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vv028964@gmail.com

lithan006@gmail.com

snavinkumar3205@gmail.com

asaranasr26@gmail.com

nandhinigopalan04@gmail.com

skp535694@gmail.com

lokeshlokeshr2005@gmail.com

samyukthas086@gmail.com

sweydhan117@gmail.com

$s9486180@gmail.com

sandhiyasuresh225@gmail.com

nithitaa.ajoy3225@gmail.com

revathisathy20057010194315@gmail.com

manipriyad2008@gmail.com
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Roll No of the Student

112 responses

ES22CS15

ES22CS09

ES22CS42

ES22CS58

ES22CS23

ES22CS37

ES22CS10

Es22cs32

ES22CS16

ES22CS13

ES22CS52

Es22cs03

ES22CS41

ES22CS12

ES22CS47

ES22CS44

ES22CS21

ES22CS25

ES22CS43

ES22CS54
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ES22CS57

ES22CS30

ES22CS59

ES22CS01

ES22CS55

ES22CS51

ES22CS34

ES22CS27

ES22CS18

ES22CS05

ES22CS40

ES22CS22

ES22CS28

ES22CS56

Es22cs35

ES22CS50

ES22CS38

ES22CS11

Es22cs24

730422104014

Es22cs02

ES22CS33
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ES22CS31

ES22CS49

ES22CS45

ES22CS39

ES22CS20

ES22CS60

ES22CS48

ES22CS46

Es22cs04

ES22CS06

Es22cs19

ES22CS07

ES22CS53

Es22cs17

ES22CS29

ES22CS26

ES22CS94

Es22cs117

Es22cs104

ES22CS75

ES22CS126

ES22CS74
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ES22CS107

ES22CS123

ES22CS86

ES22CS102

ES22CS121

ES22CS90

ES22CS122

ES22CS98

ES22CS63

ES22CS96

ES22CS93

ES22CS109

ES22CS119

ES22CS110

ES22CS112

ES22CS83

ES22CS82

ES22CS84

ES22CS80

ES22CS72

ES22CS73

ES22CS70
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ES22CS120

ES22CS62

Es22cs77

ES22CS105

ES22CS76

Es22cs103

64

ES22CS100

ES22CS116

ES22CS108

ES22CS101

ES22CS79

ES22CS95

ES22CS87

12 more responses are hidden
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Name of the Student

112 responses

BEGAN.S.K

G. ARUNA
HANUSHIKA SHRI K
Kiran Surya S U
M.deviga

GIRINATH R
ARUNKUMAR.S
Dinesh.R
M.Boomika
M.barsha

S Jeevitha

Ajay kannan

GOURI NANDANA C P
BARATH
HARIPRASATH K
HARI PRASATH P
J.daniel tharmaraj
TR Dharaneesh
Hari. K

Kabilan G /
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M.Karthi

DHIVAKAR M

Kowshika J

ABHINAV.S

K.KALEESHWARAN

JEEVITHA C

EDWIN ARUL SOLOMON A.M

DHARSHINI R

Chandiran S

Akashkumar.S

C.N.Gopikadevi

Deepak Kumar L

B.DHARUNKUMAR

M.S.KAMALESH

Ehsan Ansari

G. K. Jeevadharsini

S.GOKUL

BALASUNDARAM.A

DHANA SRI.N

M.Bavatharani

ABSAR AHAMED J

Durga sri. V
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DINAKER S

M JAYALAKSHMI

Hariharan K K

Gokul

CHARUKESI S

P.S.Krishna Moorthi

N.J.Harivarsan

HARIHARAN. V

Ajith P

AKILAN.C.S

Chandni Kumari

Alok Ranjan

J. JERIC JOEL

chandan kumar

DHINESH

DHARANESH.C

Rakeshsharma

Tamil kumaran

Santhakumar M

S.Naga Arjun

Yokesh M

Moulishwaran.D
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Sivanandh.c.c

Vishal Kumar Yadav

S. Praveen

SANJAY R

Vignesh Raja S

K C RAGUGANAPATHY

VIMALRAJ

Sahana.S

Logavanan.T

SM ROHITH KUMAR

Raja Pradeep S

P.SRIKRISHNA

VASANTH V

Sujith .R

Surya.c

Poovika

S. Pavithra

Pradeep K

Nithiyananthan

M. Mohanram

Monish.B

A.Mirra
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Vignesh.D
LITHAN.T
Navin Kumar.s
Saran A
G.Nandhini
Sanjay Kumar.K.P
Lokesh R
S.SAMYUKTHA
Swaydhan.M
SIVASANKAR.D
Sandhiya S
A.Nithitaa
S.Revathi

Priyadharshini M

12 more responses are hidden

Class LD Copy

112 responses

@® CSEA
@® CSEB
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1. The curriculum is well balanced, updated periodically and satisfies the IO copy
present needs.

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2. Exposure to industrial practices is provided through industry supported LD Copy
courses/ seminars/ guest lectures/

112 responses

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

3. The curriculum facilitates interdisciplinary learning through foundation I8 Copy
electives and general electives

@ Strongly Agree
59.8% ® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
| @ Strongly disagree
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4. The curriculum has adequate number of practical courses / theory
cum practical courses/ Project works for skill development.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

5. The implementation of the Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) has
enabled you to enroll in the courses and slots you opted for.

112 responses

/ 4

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. Skill based courses like Engineering Exploration, Lateral Thinking,
Design Thinking, Project Management, System Thinking are facilitating

participation in international contests / competitions

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19LJyps246QexDGOO0ie-dvrzP777q9KqShe4 TSDfO2-U/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy
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7. Employability Enhancement Courses like Environmental Sciences, I_D Copy
Constitution of India, Professional Ethics etc., created social awareness

8. The subject handling faculties adopt active and collaborative learning LD Copy
strategies like Think Pair Share, Flipped Classroom, Problem Based
Learning etc.,

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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9. The subject handling faculties use a variety of ICT Tools and Learning IO Copy
Management Systems like power point presentations, Google Classroom

are effectively used for sharing of resource materials, conducting

assignments, discussions and quizzes

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. The subject handling faculties are readily available for clarification of LD Copy
doubts and for personal mentoring.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

11. Laboratories are well equipped with appropriate hardware and |_|:| Copy
software for the conduct of practical classes/project works.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19LJyps246QexDGOO0ie-dvrzP777q9KqShe4 TSDfO2-U/viewanalytics 20/35



5/2/23, 4:33 PM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY FORM

12. The institute provides support for participation in online certification I_D Copy
from NPTEL, edX etc.,

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

13. The assessment process (CAT / Assignments / Terminal LD Copy
Examinations / Review) is fair and unbiased.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14. The tasks given in assignments have helped in enhancing your I_D Copy
problem solving and communication skills

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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15. The assessments are designed and evaluated appropriately to assess I_D Copy
higher order thinking skills

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

16. The assessments provided the right level of challenge and an LD Copy
opportunity for collaborative/co-operative learning.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

17. Communication, Critical thinking, Collaboration, Creativity are given I8 Copy
importance in assessments.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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18. The institute takes active interest in promoting internships / field I8 Copy
visits opportunities for students.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

19. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

20. The institute provides opportunities for cocurricular / extra curricular I_D Copy
activities.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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21. Course enrolments, course feedback, tracking of attendance and I_D Copy
grades are made easier with the in-house automation software (E Nova)
for the academic process.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

22. In connection with the implementation of Outcome Based Education, LD Copy
Course Outcomes and Programme Outcomes are assessed periodically
and subsequent actions are taken for continuous improvement.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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23. A mentoring/tutor system is available to identify your strengths and I_D Copy
weaknesses and encourage you with providing the right level of
challenges.Strongly AgreeAgreeNeutralDisagreeStrongly Disagree

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

24. Classrooms are well equipped with good Audio System/Multimedia LD Copy
Projectors/Wi-Fi connectivity.

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
69.6% @ Neutral
@ Disagree
A‘ @ Strongly disagree

25. Library is digitized and includes sufficient count of reference and text I_D Copy

112 responses

books and access to international and national journals

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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26. The support systems like Hostel, Canteen, Bank, Stores and Clinic are I_D Copy
functioning well and they cater to the need of the hour.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

27. To what extent, you are satisfied in the Teaching Learning via online LD Copy
mode during this pandemic period

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

28. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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29. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

30. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

31. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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32. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

33. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

34. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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I8 Copy
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35. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
/,4_‘——- @ Strongly disagree

36. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them.

112 responses

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

37. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, IO copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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38. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

39. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

112 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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40. Record your suggestions for enhancing the quality of Teaching Learning process at
ESEC.

112 responses

Good
Good
Nil

Very good

Agree

GOOD

Yes

Nice

Slow teaching for good understanding
Very good

NIL

Do well

Practical session needed
We need loose correction
Practice practice practice
Excellent

Teaching any concept in lessons mean give more examples about that topic /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19LJyps246QexDGOO0ie-dvrzP777q9KqShe4 TSDfO2-U/viewanalytics 31/35
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Mm

Average

Well

Teaching is better

Keep it up.

Average

Can improve discussion between students

Well

None

1.Give the students for practical works instant of memory writing 2.Need an more attention in
extra curricular activities that's why students have an interest to study and enjoy the clg life.
3.Develop tha infrastructure to be a greenish campus because natural plays an important role
in every activity... By the greenish campus every students feels the better mind set

Nill

Reduce cat into 2 conduct more function

Nothing

Nice

EXCELLENT
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Please speak in English

Very Good

Extra leaning must

Give us additional activities

Better

Yes , the teaching is good and the learning is in well manner

We want different teaching environment

Clear explanation and maintain good ambians

Teacher should try to gather more information on the subject

Bad

Good.

The way of teaching and learning is very nice

Create new techniques and teaching environment differently

It feels satisfied

Teachers should try to gather more information on subjects

It feels satisfied with teaching

This time good

Give more opportunity for extra curriculars

Give more opportunities for extracurricular activities

Change the learning environment

Esec

the way of learning and teaching is very good
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